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1 1 US00276 Ushna Suhail 26-06-1993 Yes 126 0 0 60 60 0 90 0 60 126 90 90 702 Ushna Suhail 

2 2 MK00155 Meheq Khokhar 19-01-1993 Yes 36 18 50 0 18 60 36 0 0 60 60 60 398 Meheq Khokhar 

3 3 SS00503 Sheeza Sajid 16-02-2006 Yes 60 36 15 0 36 24 0 0 40 82 0 6 299 Sheeza Sajid 

4 4 SA00839 Soha Ali 10-04-2008 Yes 0 18 75 36 0 12 0 60 30 60 0 0 291 Soha Ali 

5 5 ZN00840 Zunaisha Noor 04-03-2010 Yes 98 0 30 18 0 12 60 0 12 36 0 0 266 Zunaisha Noor

6 6 AQ00652 Amna Ali Qayum 18-01-2008 Yes 60 60 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 225 Amna Ali Qayum

7 7 LD001141 Labika Durab 19-02-2007 Yes 36 0 30 0 0 0 18 0 4 36 36 6 166 Labika Durab

8 8 MS00751 Mahrukh Sajid 19-07-2009 Yes 36 0 30 18 18 24 36 0 0 0 0 0 162 Mahrukh Sajid

9 9 NM00454 Noor Malik 04-11-1998 Yes 18 0 57 0 0 46 0 0 24 0 0 0 145 Noor Malik

10 10 SD00492 Shimza Naz Durab 05-11-2003 Yes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 44 44 18 118 Shimza Naz Durab 

11 11 LS00752 Lalarukh Sajid 19-07-2009 Yes 36 0 30 0 0 12 6 0 4 0 0 0 88 Lalarukh Sajid 

12 12 RM001213 Romisa Malik 11-01-2011 Yes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 12 18 0 0 70 Romisa Malik

13 13 BZ001261 Bismal Zia 14-12-2011 Yes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 44 68 Bismal Zia 

14 14 SR001060 Shandana Rabbi 16-08-1992 Yes 0 0 5 0 0 4 18 0 12 36 -12 0 63 Shandana Rabbi

15 15 HS00925 Hajra Suhail 02-05-2012 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 44 62 Hajra Suhail 

16 16 FF00951 Fajar Fayyaz 27-01-2011 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18 54 Fajar Fayyaz

17 17 ST001300 Sofia Tariq 24-10-2002 Yes 0 0 15 0 0 4 6 0 4 18 0 0 47 Sofia Tariq

18 18 Maleeha Khalid 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18 36 Maleeha Khalid

19 19 SZ001289 Sania Zahra 25-08-2006 Yes 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 18 6 0 34 Sania Zahra

20 20 LI001019 Laiba Iqbal 13-12-2004 18 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 Laiba Iqbal

21 20 Zaira Ahmed 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 33 Zaira Ahmed

22 21 MR001296 Maria Rasheed 08-08-1996 Yes 0 0 5 0 0 4 18 0 4 0 0 0 31 Maria Rasheed

23 22 FR00376 Fatima Ali Raja 18-04-2007 Yes 0 0 5 0 0 0 18 0 0 6 0 0 29 Fatima Ali Raja 

24 22 ZR00375 Zainab Ali Raja 22-04-2008 Yes 0 0 5 0 0 0 6 0 0 18 0 0 29 Zainab Ali Raja

25 23 ZK00650 Zara Khan 27-09-2007 18 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 -8 0 0 25 Zara Khan 

26 24 EN00678 Eschelle Asif Nathani 30-08-2010 Yes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 24 Eschelle Asif Nathani 

27 25 SS001285 Syed Ayesha Shahid 17-11-1991 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 Syed Ayesha Shahid

28 25 BR00377 Bakhtawar Haider Raja 17-05-1983 Yes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 18 Bakhtawar Haider Raja 

29 26 MH001301 Maryum Shahid Hussain 12-07-2011 Yes 0 0 5 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 Maryum Shahid Hussain

30 27 EJ00294 Esha Jawad 07-12-1999 -12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -8 0 18 18 16 Esha Jawad

31 28 Amna Khan 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 Amna Khan

32 28 Natasha Zaman 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 Natasha Zaman

33 29 SK00486 Sabrina Khan 17-09-2009 Yes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 12 Sabrina Khan 

34 29 IS00935 Inaya Atika Sayeed 15-09-2009 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 12 Inaya Atika Sayeed

35 29 MS001349 Misha Sajjad 03-01-2006 Yes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 12 Misha Sajjad

36 29 Sakina Shah 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 12 Sakina Shah

41 29 Mashaal Muhammad 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 12 Mashaal Muhammad

42 29 Esha Rabi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 12 Esha Rabi

43 30 RJ001112 Rahat ul Ain Javed 29-10-2001 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 Rahat ul Ain Javed

44 30 Momina Imran 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 Momina Imran
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45 30 LY001345 Latifa Yousofi 30-12-1999 Yes 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 Latifa Yousofi

46 30 ZA001344 Zahra Afzal 01-03-1996 Yes 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 Zahra Afzal

47 30 Saima 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6 Saima

48 30 Ansia Ali 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 Ansia Ali

49 31 SB001295 Saleha Batool 04-01-1997 Yes 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 Saleha Batool

50 31 Afreen Imran 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 Afreen Imran

51 32 TY00598 Tehreem Yousaf 19-08-2007 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 Tehreem Yousaf 

52 32 AY00597 Aisha Yousaf 03-03-1995 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 Aisha Yousaf 

53 33 AA00738 Aqsa Akram 15-11-2005 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -8 6 -2 Aqsa Akram 

54 34 AK001134 Anaya Khan 09-09-2013 Yes 0 0 -8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -8 Anaya Khan

55 34 Zeevar -8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -8 Zeevar

56 34 Aima -8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -8 Aima

57 34 Maryam -8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -8 Maryam

58 34 Sara Khan 0 0 -8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -8 Sara Khan

59 34 Ayma Rehman 0 0 0 0 0 -8 0 0 0 0 0 0 -8 Ayma Rehman

60 34 Areem Suleman 0 0 0 0 0 0 -8 0 0 0 0 0 -8 Areem Suleman

61 34 MS00798 Marium Shahid 09-05-2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -8 0 0 0 0 -8 Marium Shahid 

62 34 Tayaba Yar Baig 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -8 0 0 0 0 -8 Tayaba Yar Baig

63 34 SM00150 Sara Mansoor 30-01-1988 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -8 0 0 -8 Sara Mansoor 

35 Maida Awais 0 0 -8 0 0 -8 0 0 0 0 0 0 -16 Maida Awais
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